Region Name

Central East Region

European Region

Far West Region

Florida Region

Great Lakes Region

Chapter Membership Summary - March 2024

State Name

Delaware

District of Columbia

Maryland

Virginia

West Virginia

California

Hawaii

Florida

Indiana

Current Chapter

(DE) AF227: Delaware Galaxy Chapter
(DE) AF282: Bgen Bill Spruance Chapter

(DC) AF130: Nations Capital Chapter

(MD) AF145: Central Maryland Chapter
(MD) AF157: Thomas W Anthony Chapter
(MD) AF160: Fort Meade Chapter

(VA) AF239: Donald W Steele Sr Mem Chapter
(VA) AF243: Richmond Chapter

(VA) AF285: Scott Van Cleef Chapter

(VA) AF323: Langley Chapter

(VA) AF433: Gen Charles A Gabriel Chapter

(WV) AF209: Chuck Yeager Chapter

(AE) AF503: United Kingdom Chapter
(AE) AF505: Charlemagne Chapter
(AE) AF507: Ramstein Chapter

(AE) AF515: Dolomiti Chapter

(AE) AF534: Spangdahlem Chapter

(CA) AF110: Fresno Chapter

(CA) AF112: Stan Hryn Monterey Bay Chapter
(CA) AF113: Gen Robert F Travis Chapter

(CA) AF114: Orange Co/Gen C E Lemay Chapter
(CA) AF116: C Farinha Gold Rush Chapter

(CA) AF118: Brigadier General Robert Cardenas San Diego Chapter
(CA) AF120: Golden Gate Chapter

(CA) AF121: Gen Doolittle La Area Chapter

(CA) AF134: Palm Springs Chapter

(CA) AF146: High Desert Chapter

(CA) AF147: Gen Bernard A Schriever La Chapter
(CA) AF257: Bob Hope Chapter

(CA) AF266: Robert H Goddard Chapter

(CA) AF294: William J. 'Pete' Knight Chapter
(CA) AF333: David J Price/Beale Chapter

(CA) AF361: Tennessee Ernie Ford Chapter

(HI) AF138: Hawaii Chapter

(FL) AF136: The Red Tail Memorial Chapter
(FL) AF173: Florida Highlands Chapter

(FL) AF303: Martin H. Harris Chapter

(FL) AF309: Space Coast Chapter

(FL) AF316: Waterman-Twining Chapter
(FL) AF317: Miami-Homestead Chapter
(FL) AF351: Gold Coast Chapter

(FL) AF355: Tyndall Chapter

(FL) AF365: Eglin Chapter

(FL) AF397: Gen James R McCarthy Chapter
(FL) AF398: Hurlburt Chapter

(FL) AF399: Falcon Chapter

(FL) AF419: Col H M Bud West Chapter
(FL) AF429: Florida West Coast Chapter

(IN) AF141: P-47 Memorial Chapter

(IN) AF143: Fort Wayne Chapter

(IN) AF150: Central Indiana Chapter

(IN) AF152: Grissom Memorial Chapter

(IN) AF348: Southern Indiana Chapter

(IN) AF411: Lawrence D Bell Museum Chapter

Sum of Memberships Sum of Chapter Recruits
17546
416
304
112
2152
2152
3698
545
1820
1333
11100
5833
619
296
2024
2328
180
180
868
868
141
23
399
196
109
7873
7008
338
123
483
529
689
720
441

410

261

1349

1033
511
150
516

7068
961

98
106
347
145
101
164

4



Great Lakes Region

Midwest Region

New England Region

North Central Region

Northeast Region

Kentucky

Michigan

Ohio

Illinois

lowa

Kansas

Missouri

Nebraska

Connecticut

Massachusetts

New Hampshire

Rhode Island

Vermont

Minnesota

Montana

North Dakota

South Dakota

Wisconsin

New Jersey

(KY) AF405: Lexington Chapter
(KY) AF407: Gen Russell E Dougherty Chapter

(MI1) AF179: Mount Clemens Chapter

(MI1) AF181: Ann Arbor Chapter

(M1) AF238: Lake Superior Northland Chapter
(MI1) AF314: Lloyd R Leavitt Jr Chapter

(MI1) AF356: Battle Creek Chapter

(OH) AF210: Gen Joseph W Ralston Chapter

(OH) AF211: North Coast Chapter

(OH) AF212: Wright Memorial Chapter

(OH) AF265: Capt Eddie Rickenbacker Mem. Chapter
(OH) AF277: Frank P Lahm Chapter

(OH) AF371: Steel Valley Chapter

(IL) AF142: Chicagoland-O'Hare Chapter
(IL) AF168: Scott Memorial Chapter

(IA) AF264: Fort Dodge Chapter

(IA) AF269: Richard D Kisling Chapter

(IA) AF437: Gen Charles A Horner Chapter
(IA) AF439: Northeast lowa Chapter

(KS) AF154: Lt Erwin R Bleckley Chapter
(KS) AF161: Maj Gen Edward R Fry Chapter

(MO) AF185: Harry S Truman Chapter
(MO) AF186: Spirit Of St Louis Chapter
(MO) AF299: Whiteman Chapter

(NE) AF187: Lincoln Chapter
(NE) AF188: Ak-Sar-Ben Chapter

(CT) AF312: Lindbergh/Sikorsky Chapter
(CT) AF423: Flying Yankee/Gen. Kenney Chapter

(MA) AF111: Pioneer Valley Chapter
(MA) AF166: Otis Chapter

(MA) AF167: Minuteman Chapter
(MA) AF178: Paul Revere Chapter

(NH) AF249: B/G Harrison R Thyng Chapter

(RI) AF180: Newport Blue & Gold Chapter
(RI) AF311: Metro Rhode Island Chapter

(VT) AF326: Green Mountain Chapter

(MN) AF213: Gen E W Rawlings Chapter
(MN) AF226: Richard | Bong Chapter

(MT) AF108: Big Sky Chapter
(MT) AF109: Bozeman Chapter

(ND) AF132: Happy Hooligan Chapter
(ND) AF135: Gen David C Jones Chapter
(ND) AF140: Red River Valley Chapter

(SD) AF228: Rushmore Chapter
(SD) AF229: Dacotah Chapter

(W1) AF247: Billy Mitchell Chapter

(NJ) AF190: Sal Capriglione Chapter
(NJ) AF192: Hangar One Chapter
(NJ) AF195: Shooting Star Chapter
(NJ) AF293: Mercer County Chapter

565

348
1445
977
40
135
282
11
4097
334
162
2747
435
311
108
5342
2040
733
1307
353
24
37
132
160
501
347
154
1346
460
470
416
1102
192
910
2691
495
226

1337
200
216
208
713
519
519
178

38
140
162
162

2636
756
630
126
355
288

67
452

66

129
423
243
180
650
650
4576
1049
175
118
142
78



Northeast Region

Northwest Region

Pacific Region

Rocky Mountain Region

South Central Region

New Jersey

New York

Pennsylvania

Alaska

Idaho

Oregon

Washington

Colorado

Utah

Wyoming

Alabama

Arkansas

Louisiana

Mississippi

Tennessee

(NJ) AF310: Bg Frederick W Castle Chapter
(NJ) AF360: Thomas B McGuire Jr Chapter
(NJ) AF374: Highpoint Chapter

(NY
(NY
(NY
(NY
(NY
(NY
(NY
(NY

AF197: Albany-Hudson Valley Chapter
AF202: Long Island Chapter

AF204: L D Bell Niagara Frontier Chapter
AF251: Gen Carl A Spaatz Chapter
AF255: Finger Lakes Chapter

AF260: Pride of the Adirondacks Chapter
AF275: Iron Gate Chapter

AF308: Genesee Valley Chapter

(PA) AF220: Mifflin County Chapter

(PA) AF221: Ltc B.D. Buzz Wagner Chapter
(PA) AF222: Olmsted Chapter

(PA) AF223: Liberty Bell Chapter

(PA) AF274: Lehigh Valley Chapter

(PA) AF329: Total Force Chapter

(PA) AF350: Altoona Chapter

(PA) AF354: Pocono Northeast Chapter

(PA) AF388: Joe Walker-Mon Valley Chapter
(PA) AF393: York-Lancaster Chapter

(AK) AF103: Edward J Monaghan Chapter
(AK) AF362: Fairbanks Midnight Sun Chapter

(ID) AF119: Snake River Valley Chapter

(OR) AF216: Columbia Gorge Chapter
(OR) AF373: Bill Harris Chapter

(WA) AF244: Greater Seattle Chapter
(WA) AF245: Inland Empire Chapter
(WA) AF334: McChord Field Chapter

(AP) AF502: Keystone Chapter
(AP) AF504: Tokyo Chapter
(AP) AF506: Mig Alley Chapter

(CO) AF125: Lance P Sijan Chapter

(CO) AF127: Mile High Chapter

(CO) AF128: Mel Harmon Chapter

(CO) AF408: Gen Robert E Huyser Chapter

(UT) AF235: Northern Utah Chapter
(UT) AF236: Salt Lake City Chapter
(UT) AF237: Ute-Rocky Mountain Chapter

(WY) AF357: Cheyenne Cowboy Chapter

(AL) AF100: Birmingham Chapter

(AL) AF101: South Alabama Chapter
(AL) AF102: Montgomery Chapter
(AL) AF335: Tennessee Valley Chapter

(AR) AF253: David D Terry Jr Chapter
(AR) AF270: Lewis E Lyle Chapter

(LA) AF156: Mg Oris B Johnson Chapter
(LA) AF159: Ark-La-Tex Chapter

(MS) AF163: Golden Triangle Chapter
(MS) AF332: Mississippi Gulf Coast Chapter
(MS) AF376: Meridian Chapter

(TN) AF230: Gen Dan F Callahan Chapter
(TN) AF301: Gen H H Arnold Memorial Chapter
(TN) AF336: Everett R Cook Chapter

170

49
1724
257
402
247
118
302
79
193
126
1803
81
86
213
435
129
279
90
139
152
199
3887
621

218
6880
5174
2856
2096

112

110
1280

433

388

459

426

426
6539
2340

238

164
1273

665

795

501

294
1003

345

658

925

301

468

156
1476

401

201



South Central Region
Southeast Region

Southwest Region

Texoma Region

Grand Total

Tennessee (TN) AF367:

Georgia
(GA) AF137:
(GA) AF296:
(GA) AF331:
(GA) AF381:
North Carolina
(NC) AF131:
(NC) AF207:
(NC) AF366:
(NC) AF386:
(NC) AF424:
(NC) AF425:
South Carolina
(SC) AF153:
(SC) AF297:
(SC) AF298:
(SC) AF383:

Arizona
(AZ) AF105:
(AZ) AF107:
(AZ) AF151:
(AZ) AF418:
Nevada
(NV) AF189:
New Mexico
(NM) AF196
(NM) AF256
(NM) AF258

Oklahoma
(OK) AF214:
(OK) AF215:
(OK) AF268:
(OK) AF342:

Texas
(TX) AF232:
(TX) AF233:
(TX) AF234:
(TX) AF272:
(TX) AF276:
(TX) AF283:
(TX) AF284:
(TX) AF292:
(TX) AF305:
(TX) AF358:
(TX) AF391:
(TX) AF416:

Gen Bruce K Holloway Chapter

East Georgia Chapter

Carl Vinson Memorial Chapter
Dobbins Chapter

South Georgia Chapter

Scott Berkeley Chapter

Tarheel Chapter

Bob Newman Cape Fear Chapter
Pope Chapter

Blue Ridge Chapter

Kitty Hawk Chapter

Strom Thurmond Chapter
Charleston Chapter

Swamp Fox Chapter
Columbia Palmetto Chapter

Tucson Chapter

Cochise Chapter

Frank Luke Chapter
Prescott/Goldwater Chapter

Thunderbird Chapter

: White Sands Chapter
: Llano Estacado Chapter
: Albuquerque Chapter

Enid Chapter
Central Oklahoma Gerrity Chapter
Tulsa Chapter
Altus Chapter

Sam Johnson Chapter
San Jacinto Chapter
Alamo Chapter

Fort Worth Chapter
Austin Chapter

Abilene Chapter

Gen Charles L Donnelly Jr Chapter
Aggieland Chapter
Concho Chapter

Del Rio Chapter

Denton Chapter
Northeast Texas Chapter

6932
3071
443
1102
1287
239
2082
328
578

1779

145

418
100376
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